
3m Synchro Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Synchro Men

Men 100+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ITALIANI Piero SYNCHRO 1 DI DONATO  Daniele 

EXECUTION 2 DAMIANI Carlo SYNCHRO 2 ROSATI Nicolo' 

EXECUTION 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCHRO 3 FABIANI Martina 

EXECUTION 4 SAGGION Orlando SYNCHRO 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

 SYNCHRO 5 SCHMID  David 

RESERVE ZANDANEL Gustavo RESERVE  

1 SASSARINI Paolo ITA 1969 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

SCAGLIOLA Marco ITA 1973 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

3.0 103B 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 51.60 51.60
3.0 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 97.80
3.0 105C 2.2 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 43.56 141.36
3.0 5132D 2.1 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 53.55 194.91

2 ROWE Dennis GBR 1948 HIGHGATE DC

MCNALLY Jim GBR 1952 HIGHGATE DC

3.0 101A 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.5 48.00 48.00
3.0 103B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.00 99.00
3.0 5111A 2.0 8.0 8.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 38.40 137.40
3.0 5311A 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 45.99 183.39 11.52

3 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

3.0 101C 2.0 8.5 7.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 37.20 37.20
3.0 401C 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 44.40 81.60
3.0 403C 1.9 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 34.77 116.37
3.0 5311A 2.1 7.0 7.0 5.5 2.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 36.54 152.91 42.00

4 LEOPARDI Massimo ITA 1963 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

RODONO' Fabrizio Niccolo ITA 1968 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

3.0 101B 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 34.20 34.20
3.0 401B 2.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.80 75.00
3.0 105C 2.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 34.98 109.98
3.0 403C 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 34.20 144.18 50.73

5 LAXA Robert GER 1974 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 TPSK 1925 KOLN

3.0 101B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 42.00 42.00
3.0 103B 2.0 6.0 6.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60 84.60
3.0 301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.06 117.66
3.0 5231D 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 117.66 77.25

6 BENINI Alessandro ITA 1967 Pol Comunale Riccione

CALLINI Marco ITA 1971 Pol Comunale Riccione

3.0 401B 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 32.40 32.40
3.0 101B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 42.00 74.40
3.0 103C 1.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 18.45 92.85
3.0 5211A 2.0 3.5 3.5 1.0 0.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 23.40 116.25 78.66
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 SC DIANA WIEN

OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 SU WIEN

3.0 101A 2.0 1.0 1.5 6.5 5.5 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.60 21.60
3.0 103B 2.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 34.80 56.40
3.0 201A 1.9 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 3.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 18.24 74.64
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 23.40 98.04 96.87
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3m Synchro Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Synchro Men

Men 50-99

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 FABIANI Martina SYNCHRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

EXECUTION 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCHRO 2 CALDERARA Gianluca 

EXECUTION 3 CLUSKEY Jenni SYNCHRO 3 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio SYNCHRO 4 BORGHI Stefano 

 SYNCHRO 5 MICHETTI Carlo 

RESERVE FEDERICI Luciano RESERVE  

1 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

3.0 101B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 53.40 53.40
3.0 201B 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 43.20 96.60
3.0 5231D 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.00 147.60
3.0 5233D 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 54.72 202.32

2 ALT Stephan GER 1990 SSV FREIBURG E.V.

KRAPP Stefan GER 1989 SV HEILBRONN 98 E.V.

3.0 401B 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.00 42.00
3.0 103B 2.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.60 84.60
3.0 105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 39.60 124.20
3.0 5233D 2.4 7.0 7.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.08 170.28 32.04

3 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993 Ice Club Como

TROMBETTA Angelo ITA 1967 Ice Club Como

3.0 101C 2.0 7.5 8.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 39.60 39.60
3.0 401C 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 42.60 82.20
3.0 103C 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 28.80 111.00
3.0 5211A 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.80 145.80 56.52

4 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 Pol Comunale Riccione

FACCHINI Marco ITA 1979 Pol Comunale Riccione

3.0 401B 2.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 40.20 40.20
3.0 101A 2.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.60 79.80
3.0 103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.64 112.44
3.0 105C 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 26.40 138.84 63.48
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